Aug Sept  Oct. | Nov | Dec. |Jan. | Feb. Mar | May | June

SCRATCH BOYS 14th | 25th 23rd | 13th |18th | 8th |26th|19th 21st| 25th | Games Total | Ave.
1/Bjork, Ricky 1054 1054
2 Belzey, Brian 891 891
3/Biondo, Brandon 2892 12 2892 241.00
4/ Woelfel, Zach 2516 2866 24 5382 224.25
5 Muhammad, Xavier 2552 12 2552 212.67
6/Nimtz, Jacob 1222 2481 2662 30 6365 212.17
7 Krol, Kyle 2538 12 2538 | 211.50
8|Eggert, David 2531 12 2531 210.92
9/Scholz, Kevin 2512 | 2447 | 2843 | 2611 | 1047 | 1175 | 1155 66 13790 | 208.94
10 Kurcz, Tyler 2469 12 2469 205.75
11|Singer, Zach 1201 2562 | 1165 24 4928 205.33
12|Boho, Brent 2263 1265 2619 30 6147 204.90
13/ Rogers, James 2626 1028 18 3654 203.00
14 Sommer, Nick 1053 2596 1168 24 4817 200.71
15 Bartos, Jeff 1204 6 1204 200.67
16/ Stubler, Nate 1153| 2343 | 2376 | 1203 | 2539 | 2216 | 1008 | 2707 | 2411 90 | 17956 | 199.51
17|Dodge, Anthony 2372 12 2372 197.67
18| Meagher, JR 1133 2419 18 3552 197.33
19|Kramer, Eric 2415 1254 | 2249 1108 36 7026 195.17
20 Wiley, Chris 1061 2417 1149 2370 36 6997 194.36
21/ Mooney, Brandon 1114 1135 1186 2390 30 5825 194.17
22| Clark, William 1225 | 1158 | 2273 24 4656 194.00
23/ Ullian, Eric 1101/ 1041 | 1058 | 2427 | 2505 1083 | 2561 | 999 66 12775 193.56
24| Acosta, Alex 1112| 1105 | 1090 1067 | 2563 36 6937 192.69
25|Hibbard, Billy 1154 6 1154 192.33
26 Singer, Josh 1121 1221 1105 18 3447 191.50
27 Ritchie, David 1177 1158 1138 1115 24 4588 191.17
28/ Mailloux, Benjy 1103 | 1118 | 2512 2303 | 1047 1081 48 9164 190.92
29 Miner, Jacob 2421 1012 18 3433 190.72
30 Hearne, Parker 1246 1034 12 2280 190.00
31| Tripamer lll, Larry 1222 1042 12 2264 188.67
32| Day, Collin 1195 490 1144 15 2829 188.60
33|Chavez, Jordan 1111 1155 | 1124 18 3390 188.33
34| Caruso, Brandon 1171 1174 1117 | 1090 | 1094 30 5646 188.20
35/ Quinn, Shaun 1128 6 1128 188.00
36/Mudlong, Dean 1173 1077 12 2250 187.50
37/|Bull, Austin 1184 2202 | 2303 1052 36 6741 187.25
38 Dertz, Michael 1122 6 1122 187.00
39/Lundy, Tony 952 1011 | 2457 | 1060 | 2024 | 2320 | 2543 | 2200 78 14567 | 186.76
40| Guzzle,Mitchel 1130 | 1147 | 1170 | 928 1196 30 5571 185.70
41 DeVita, Tony 1112 6 1112 185.33
42 Howard, Nick 1182 1107, 1035 1124 24 4448 185.33
43| Fleege, Matt 2236 1093 18 3329 184.94
44|Nunn, Jordan 1106 6 1106 184.33
45 Verhein, Justin 1106 6 1106 184.33
46|Givens, Trustin 1105 6 1105 184.17
47 Solonka, Dakota 1104 6 1104 184.00
48|Scents, Jarrod 1135 1082 1101 1091 24 4409 183.71
49|Walters, Braden 1058 1128 1113 18 3299 183.28
50|Collins, Ranzy 1134 1005 1146 1108 24 4393 183.04
51/Pula, Connor 1054/ 1084 | 1051 | 2392 | 1158 1066 950 48 8755 182.40
52|Atkinson, Bradyn 1094 6 1094 182.33
53| Tanzyus, lan 1093 6 1093 182.17



54|Salazar, Brandon
55 Catalano-Wild, Dylan
56 Landrau, Luis

57 | Pinkus, Lucas
58|Riley, Nicholas
59 Davis, Nathaniel
60|Swisher, Brock
61|Arnold, Trey

62 LaBonte, Matthew
63|Nork, Michael
64|Jones, Conner
65|Poole, Derek
66|Nielsen, Hayden
67 |Reiger, Blake

68 Miyagi, Jace

69 Kelleher, Connell
70 /Nolan, Alex

71 Carter, Matthew
72 Wayne, Robert
73|Menard, James
74 Roth, Joshua

75 Dreikosen, Ryan
76 Verhaeghe, Austin
77|Boger, Josh

78 McCoy, George
79 Schmidt, Phillip
80 Ward, Kyle
81|Ridgway, lan

82 Sanchez, Manuel
83| Calvin, Kohlton
84 Miner, Jayson
85|Kottke, Connor
86/ Lantz, Zach

87 /Moore, Chris

88 Crowe, Cameron
89 DesRocher, Shaun
90| Schmitz, Bryce

91| Gabbert, Dalton
92|Snider, Austin

93| Johnson, Jaycob
94 Beuthin, Brett
95 Kubitz, Alex

96 Wood, Patrick

97 Mason, Johnathon
98|Kailin, Ethan

99 Williamson, Brandon
100|Schultz, Collin
101|Taylor, Kenneth
102|Norsen, Josh
103|Nape Jr., Michael
104 Roth, Tyler
105|Enerson, Logan
106 | Eddy, Bryce

107 | Wolf, Avery
108|Leuze, Matt
109|Leon, Brandon
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110/ Johnson, Evan
111|Smith, Trevor
112|Trentz, Pete

113/ Moore, Dakota
114 Walker, Drake

115/ Nagle, Lucas

116 Newton, Jakob
117 Carabelli, Jordan
118|Schroer, Benjamin

SCRATCH GIRLS
1/Crawford, Kayla
2|Szczepanski, Megan
3|Bailey, Taylor
4| Rudy, Kaitlyn
5 Cummins, Mabel
6 Yancey, Miria
7/Quinlan, Tara
8 Delrose, Bailey
9/ Koprowitz, Natalie

10| Waller, Denisyha
11|Fallabeck, Stefani
12/ Samuelson, Leah
13| Clemmer, Breanna
14 Newham, Jordan
15 Keith, Kaitlyn
16|Jacobs, Brigitte

17 London, Elise

18 Hagerman, Becca
19| Peters, Jackie

20 Hernandez, Angelica
21|Breedlove, Brittany
22 Schraeder, Emily
23|Quintero, Serenity
24| Ackerson, Dana
25|Richards, Stephanie
26| Sutfin, Sheila

27 Attig, Peyton

28 Kuhns, Paytynn

29 Kelly, Michaela
30|Sexauer, Jamie

31 Verstraete, Kayla
32|Sutton, Gillian

33| Breier, Hannah
34|Hughes, Montana
35 Douglas, Haley
36|Clifton, Rachel

37/ Jaros, Hannah
38|Rottman, Destiny
39 Carlson, Heather
40 Ullian, Kenzie

41 Kolberg, Megan

42 Montecinos, Felicia
43|Kirk, Violet

44 Cosner, Erin

45 Fetzer, Hayley
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14th 25th 23rd | 13th|18th 8th  26th
2409 2414 2388
2447 1114 2288
2510/ 2340 1111 | 2237
1158
1106 2298 2388 2243
2445 1026
2258
1100 2206 | 2053 | 1871 | 1047 | 2201 | 2285
1113
1112
1064 1025 1902 1012
1111
2212 1113
2313| 950 | 2259 2330
1064 1137
2272 922 998
2179
1084
2161
1087 | 2201 964 | 2213 | 1036
1064
1030 988 1129 2344
2255 916
1003 965 2116 1070
1012 2202 | 2048
1005 1096
1046
1044
1040
1033
900 1016 1061 1049
1053 | 950 1006 978
2139, 951
896 | 884 | 1877 917
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988 1004 | 950
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860

21st

2350

1083

2279
1049

2244

2275

1045
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25th | Games Total
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6

68
24
12
12
94

12051
8401
9281
1158

13066
4520
2258
2244

17544
1113
1112
8523
1111
3325
9908
2201
6576
2179
1084
2161
9650
1064
8859
1063
3171
1057
6322
5262
2101
1046
1044
2083
1040
1033
6197
5154
5110
6785
2030
8759
2014
3976

992

4580

978

154.33
153.83
151.33
149.50
145.00
144.00
141.00
134.33
118.58

Ave.
200.85
200.02
193.35
193.00
192.15
188.33
188.17
187.00
186.64
185.50
185.33
185.28
185.17
184.72
183.48
183.42
182.67
181.58
180.67
180.08
178.70
177.33
177.18
177.17
176.17
176.17
175.61
175.40
175.08
174.33
174.00
173.58
173.33
172.17
172.14
171.80
170.33
169.63
169.17
168.44
167.83
165.67
165.33
163.57
163.00
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20
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

46 McKeel, Jasmine
47|Wayner, Renee

48 Odarczenko, Victoria
49|/McCabe, Gabrielle
50|Erickson, Savannah
51/Hughes, Sidney

52 Dummer, Katie
53|McCraken, Mylee
54 Clementz, Rachel
55 Frick, Kylie
56|Judkins, Stephanie
57|Ramirez, Marissa
58 Morris, Mikayla

59 Quade, Lynzee

60 Harris, Chelsea

891
961

921
942
897

935

888

61 Paola Pérez Millan, Bianca

62 Arndt, Grace

63| White, Elizabeth
64 Pulice, Sarah
65|0risek, Katelyn
66 Scott, Trinity

HANDICAP
Snyder, Brittany
Johnson, Connor
Wicks, Evan
Ritchie, Samuel
Sickler, Kristina
Bean, Andrew
Rowe, Tyler
Jordan, Landin
Rowley, Caleb
Lizzio, Joey
LaBonte, Danny
Frick, Haylie
Fairless, Caden
Magsam, Keira
Biccochi, Erin
Sjouwke, Dylan
Jordan, Kyle
Cutrara, Nicholas
White, Trevor
Myers, Dalton
Alberts, Brittany
Miller, Landen
Johnson, Tyler
Thompson, Hailey
Guarino, Ariana
Kowalski, Haley
Rene' Fournier, Todd
Biala, Jonathan
Kurtides, Stephen
Allensworth, Megan
Callear, Trevor
Ramirez, Jessica

752

845
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761
823
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948
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875
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2084
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1893

1930

944
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2041

831
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931
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863

845
846
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857

931
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1051

2112
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943
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954

1133

1016

1027

1005

1081

2164
1017

2168

940

974

944

1808

1921

1891
916

919

898

1061
956
938
922
816
848
846
903
Feb. | Mar
26th | 19th
1048
1066
1059
1995 1022
1034 986
1021
988
839 1012
775
2054 1059
1959
2072 2183
869 2181
1844
903
884
951
828 1003
903 | 946
871 | 995

1021

2029
1034

2141
988

1025

959

889

985

12
30
54

41
30
24

54

24
12

1952
1952
961
956
4777
942
2821
940
938
935
922
892
888
1773
1752
875
1723
848
846
2509
823

Total
1069
4265
1066
2121
1059
1021
1017
1016
2029
4986
8966
994
2966
988
6907
5913
10821
1959
8705
10609
6567
4799
3831
954
1903
951
949
8465
934
3732
1866
931

162.67
162.67
160.17
159.33
159.23
157.00
156.72
156.67
156.33
155.83
153.67
148.67
148.00
147.75
146.00
145.83
143.58
141.33
141.00
139.39
137.17
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Baron, Jenica
Perry, Jacob
Kante, Jaydin
Lantz Jr., Paul
Moore, Cohl
Lizzio, Anthony
Hall, Austin
Douglas, Megan
Kuras, Chris
Antonson, Tom
Acuncius, Trenton
Attig, Blake
Pelzer, Kelton
Hauk, Kourtney
Zinanni, Olivia
Weedon, Adam
Mahon, Mackenzie
Nervouski, Megan
Kidd, Braden
Jacobson, Matthew
Magsino, Dillon
Hurn, Jared
Schwind, Nicolas
Sensiba, Jacob
Barrett, Jess
Schatteman, Sammy
Cavanaugh, Chloe
Peterson, Quintin
Breedlove, Lani
Bartelt, Laura
Rohlfs, Laura
Brady, Alex
Bohannan, Jordan
Burkeybile, Ashlynn
Baron, Judd
Maracle, Caleb
Campana, Nico
Ferrari, Clara
Colon, Isabella
Newton, Jenna
Uebelhoer, Owen
Doyle, Patrick
Gersich, Braden
Gunther, Jacob
Nagle, Jonah
Stauthammer, Alex
Maracle, Logan
Sickler, Kyler
Sterrenberg, Tanner
Puhr, Kyle
Lalonde, Jack
Jones, Alyssa
Bean, Angela
Pelzer, Kennedy

889

919

1855
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903
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815

895

867
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766
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869
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826
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708
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815

826

832
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1754
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788
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780

1822
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856
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865
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914
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868
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836

2038

971

949

1866

870
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856

741

829

731

918

833

857
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1907
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1725

758

780

834

837

852

826
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801

1674
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4315
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5046
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3337
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827
826
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2425
805
802
801
792
790
788
786
767
766
3815
752
729
725
6392
698
695
4146
672
1336

154.83
154.62
154.58
152.23
152.17
151.96
151.93
151.17
150.75
150.28
149.83
149.19
148.81
148.69
148.33
147.33
147.06
146.17
145.54
144.08
144.00
143.83
141.83
141.83
141.50
140.17
139.50
139.04
138.38
137.83
137.67
136.59
136.47
136.33
134.72
134.17
133.67
133.50
132.00
131.67
131.33
131.00
127.83
127.67
127.17
125.33
121.50
120.83
118.37
116.33
115.83
115.17
112.00
111.33
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